9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

9:00am
9:30am

10:00am
11:00am
11:30am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
2:00pm

%

7\ )

7 APRIL | AGES 7-9

MONDAY

Welcome families &
acknowledgment
Ice breaker game

Traditional games

Painting
Musical chairs
Board games
Lunch

Flag collage
Playdough
Quiet free play
Home time

|14 APRIL | AGES 7-9

Welcome families &
acknowledgment
Indoor free play
during set up

DC games

Making Easter hats

Indoor Easter hat parade

Board games
Lunch
Dental chat

Home time

9:00am
9:30am
10:30am

11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
2:00pm

8 APRIL | AGES 4-6

Welcome families &
acknowledgment
Free play

DC games

Outdoor free play
Lunch

Dental chat
Home time

15 APRIL | AGES 7-9

9:00am
9:30am

10:00am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

Welcome families &
acknowledgment
Indoor free play
during set up
Uncle Troy visit*

Lunch

Outdoor free play
Easter egg painting
Hangman game

Home time

9:00am
9:30am
10:00am

11:30am
12:00pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

Note: Please bring spare clothes.

9 APRIL | AGES 7-9

T0 BOOK, PLEASE CONTACT
CFC@ATSICHSBRISBANE.ORG.AU

LIMITED
SPOTS AVAILABLE!

OR CALL 3239 538

WEDNESDAY

WEEK |

Welcome families &
acknowledgment
Indoor free play
during set up
Movie time

Water play
Lunch

Inside & dry off
Inside free play
Home time

WEEK 2

|6 APRIL | AGES 4-6

9:00am
9:30am

10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

Note: Please bring spare clothes.

Welcome families &
acknowledgment
Indoor free play
during set up
Bunnings incursion*

Water play
Lunch

Easter egg hunt
Water play

Inside & dry off & play

Home time

9:00am
9:30am
10:00am

11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

9:00am
9:30am

10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:30pm

2:00pm

FOOD PROVIDED

(IF ANY DIETARY NEEDS,
PLEASE PACK LUNCH
FOR YOUR CHILD)

THURSDAY

10 APRIL | AGES 4-6

Welcome families &
acknowledgment
Making cupcake mix
& baking them

Uncle Barry visit (traditional
games & traditional cooking)*
Making icing & decorating

Lunch

DC games
Enjoying cupcakes
Free play

Home time

|7 APRIL | AGES 7-9

Welcome families &
acknowledgment
Egg & spoon race
Easter hop sack race
Easter bowling

Easter egg hunt

Make Easter egg fairy bread

Lunch
DC games
Easter bingo

Home time

APRIL 2025

SCHOOL HOLIDAY PROGRAM

9:00am
9:30am
10:00am

12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

FRIDAY

|1 APRIL | AGES 7-9

Welcome families &
acknowledgment
Indoor free play

Uncle Barry visit (traditional
games & making damper)*

Lunch
Disco
Karaoke
Dance party
Home time

18 APRIL

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

*Incursion activity



